Central Intake Directory

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium

Partnership for Maternal & Child
Health of Northern NJ

Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium
Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium
Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium
Acenda Integrated Health

Prevent Child Abuse NJ

Acenda Integrated Health

Partnership for Maternal & Child
Health of Northern NJ

Central Jersey Family Health
Consortium

Central Jersey Family Health
Consortium

Central Jersey Family Health
Consortium

Children's Home Society

Partnership for Maternal & Child
Health of Northern NJ

Children's Home Society

ks

The Connection

Bergen Central Intake

The Connection
The Connection
The Connection
CGS Connect

Essex Pregnancy and Parenting
Connection

CGS Connect

Hudson Central Intake
Family Connections Central
Intake

Family Connections Central
Intake

Family Connections Central
Intake

Children's Home Society Central
Intake

Morris Central Intake

Children's Home Society Central
Intake

800-611-8326

973-942-3630
Ext. 11

800-611-8326

800-611-8326

800-611-8326

856-431-4180

973-621-9157

856-431-4180

201-876-8900

Ext. 221

888-551-6217

888-551-6217

888-551-6217

877-352-7843

973-343-2650

877-352-7843

https://www.careerpartners.nj.gov/careerpartners/network/directory/home visitation/central intake

directory.shtml

012621



Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

Partnership for Maternal & Child
Health of Northern NJ

Acenda Integrated Health

Central Jersey Family Health
Consortium

Project Self-Sufficiency

Partnership for Maternal & Child
Health of Northern NJ

Project Self-Sufficiency

Passaic Central Intake

CGS Connect

Family Connections Central
Intake

Project Family Connect

Union Central Intake

Project Family Connect

973-942-3600
Ext. 14

856-431-4180

888-551-6217

844-807-3500

908-353-7141
Ext. 105

844-807-

https://www.careerpartners.nj.gov/careerpartners/network/directory/home visitation/central intake

directory.shtml

012621



