Central Intake Directory

County	Lead Agency	Name of County Central Intake	Phone
Atlantic	Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium	The Connection	800-611-8326
Bergen	Partnership for Maternal & Child Health of Northern NJ	Bergen Central Intake	973-942-3630 Ext. 11
Burlington	Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium	The Connection	800-611-8326
Camden	Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium	The Connection	800-611-8326
Cape May	Southern NJ Perinatal Consortium	The Connection	800-611-8326
Cumberland	Acenda Integrated Health	CGS Connect	856-431-4180
Essex	Prevent Child Abuse NJ	Essex Pregnancy and Parenting Connection	973-621-9157
Gloucester	Acenda Integrated Health	CGS Connect	856-431-4180
Hudson	Partnership for Maternal & Child Health of Northern NJ	Hudson Central Intake	201-876-8900 Ext. 221
Hunterdon	Central Jersey Family Health Consortium	Family Connections Central Intake	888-551-6217
Mercer	Central Jersey Family Health Consortium	Family Connections Central Intake	888-551-6217
Middlesex	Central Jersey Family Health Consortium	Family Connections Central Intake	888-551-6217
Monmouth	Children's Home Society	Children's Home Society Central Intake	877-352-7843
Morris	Partnership for Maternal & Child Health of Northern NJ	Morris Central Intake	973-343-2650
Ocean	Children's Home Society	Children's Home Society Central Intake	877-352-7843

 $\underline{\text{https://www.careerpartners.nj.gov/careerpartners/network/directory/home_visitation/central_intake_directory.shtml}$

Passaic	Partnership for Maternal & Child Health of Northern NJ	Passaic Central Intake	973-942-3600 Ext. 14
Salem	Acenda Integrated Health	CGS Connect	856-431-4180
Somerset	Central Jersey Family Health Consortium	Family Connections Central Intake	888-551-6217
Sussex	Project Self-Sufficiency	Project Family Connect	844-807-3500
Union	Partnership for Maternal & Child Health of Northern NJ	Union Central Intake	908-353-7141 Ext. 105
Warren	Project Self-Sufficiency	Project Family Connect	844-807-